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Variable | Sample 1   Sample 2    Sample 3   Sample 4    Sample 5   Sample 6
---------+--------------------------------------------------------------------
     bmi |  1.067***   1.066***    1.004      1.074***    1.101***   0.971
   white |  0.518***   0.547***    0.521***   0.543***    0.505***   0.562***
     age |  1.262***   1.351***    1.324***   1.288***    1.282***   1.341***
   agesq |  0.999***   0.998***    0.998***   0.998***    0.998***   0.998***
hsdegree |  0.720***   0.680***    0.662***   0.749***    0.780***   0.650***
  weight |  1.006***   1.006***    1.016***   1.004**                1.022***
  height |                         0.936**                           0.909***
  female |                                    0.854*      0.733***
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                            legend:  p<.1; ** p<.05; *** p<.01 
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 . tabulate female sdchild_v1 

      R is |     Q15 Would let X care for children 
   female? | Defintel Probably   Probably Definitel |     Total 
 ----------+---------------------------------------------+---------- 
      Male |       41         99        155        197   |       492 
    Female |       73         98        156        215   |       542 
 ----------+---------------------------------------------+---------- 
     Total |      114        197        311        412   |     1,034 

. codebook tc1*, compact 

Variable    Obs Unique     Mean Min  Max  Label 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
tc1doc     1074     10 8.714153   1   10  Q46 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1fam     1074     10 8.755121   1   10  Q43 How important is it to turn t... 
tc1friend  1073     10 7.799627   1   10  Q44 How important is it to turn t... 
tc1mhprof  1045     10  7.58756   1   10  Q48 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1psy     1050     10 7.567619   1   10  Q47 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1relig   1039     10  5.66025   1   10  Q45 How important is it to turn t... 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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. tab occ ed, row 

           |                                         Years of education 
Occupation |         3          6          7          8          9         10         11
12         13 |     Total 
-----------+-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------+----------
    Menial |         0          2          0          0          3          1          3
12          2 |        31 
           |      0.00       6.45       0.00       0.00       9.68       3.23       9.68
38.71       6.45 |    100.00 
-----------+-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------+----------
   BlueCol |         1          3          1          7          4          6          5
26          7 |        69 
           |      1.45       4.35       1.45      10.14       5.80       8.70       7.25
37.68      10.14 |    100.00 
-----------+-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------+----------
     Craft |         0          3          2          3          2          2          7
39          7 |        84 
           |      0.00       3.57       2.38       3.57       2.38       2.38       8.33
46.43       8.33 |    100.00 
-----------+-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------+----------
  WhiteCol |         0          0          0          1          0          1          2
19          4 |        41 
           |      0.00       0.00       0.00       2.44       0.00       2.44       4.88
46.34       9.76 |    100.00 
-----------+-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------+----------
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capture log close 
log using wftalk01-example, replace text 
version 15.1 
clear all
set linesize 80 

// project: wf talk 
local pgm wftalk01 
local dte 2018-01-18 
local who Scott Long 
local tag "`pgm'.do `who' `dte'" 
di "`tag'" // for provenance 

// #1 describe task 

// #2 describe task 

log close 
exit
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. codebook tc1*, compact 

Variable    Obs Unique     Mean Min  Max  Label 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
tc1doc     1074     10 8.714153   1   10  Q46 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1fam     1074     10 8.755121   1   10  Q43 How important is it to turn t... 
tc1friend  1073     10 7.799627   1   10  Q44 How important is it to turn t... 
tc1mhprof  1045     10  7.58756   1   10  Q48 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1psy     1050     10 7.567619   1   10  Q47 How important is it to go to ... 
tc1relig   1039     10  5.66025   1   10  Q45 How important is it to turn t... 

. codebook tc2*, compact 

Variable    Obs Unique     Mean Min  Max  Label 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
tc2doc     1074     10 8.714153   1   10  Q46 How Impt: Go to a gen med doc... 
tc2fam     1074     10 8.755121   1   10  Q43 How Impt: Turn to family for ... 
tc2friend  1073     10 7.799627   1   10  Q44 How Impt: Turn to friends for... 
tc2mhprof  1045     10  7.58756   1   10  Q48 How Impt: Go to a mental heal... 
tc2psy     1050     10 7.567619   1   10  Q47 How Impt: Go to a psych for Help 
tc2relig   1039     10  5.66025   1   10  Q45 How Impt: Turn to a religious... 

. codebook tc3*, compact 

Variable    Obs Unique      Mean  Min  Max  Label 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
tc3doc     1074     10  8.714153    1   10  Q46 Med doctor help important 
tc3fam     1074     10  8.755121    1   10  Q43 Family help important 
tc3friend  1073     10  7.799627    1   10  Q44 Friends help important 
tc3mhprof  1045     10   7.58756    1   10  Q48 MH prof help important 
tc3psy     1050     10  7.567619    1   10  Q47 Psychiatric help important 
tc3relig   1039     10   5.66025    1   10  Q45 Relig leader help important 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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